
2017 RIGA Weekly Packages 

Package 1 Package 2 Package 3 

Agawam Hunt 

Monday, May 15 

Pawtucket CC 

Tuesday, May 9 

Rhode Island CC 

Monday, May 8 

Alpine CC 

Tuesday, May 30 

Point Judith CC 

Monday, May 22 

Wannmoisett CC 

Tuesday, May 23 

Green Valley GC 

Monday, June 19 

Metacomet CC 

Monday, August 7 

Exeter CC 

Tuesday, June 13 

Triggs Memorial GC 

Monday, July 17 

Cranston CC 

Monday, August 21 

Montaup CC 

Monday, July 24 

Pawtucket CC 

Tuesday, September 12 

Potowomut GC 

Tuesday, September 5 

Crestwood CC 

Tuesday, August 29 

Sakonnet GC 

Wednesday, September 27 

Wanumetonomy G&CC 

Monday, September 18 

Agawam Hunt 

Tuesday, September 19 

   

   

   

Package 4 
 

Package 5 

Ledgemont CC 

Tuesday, April 25 

Quidnessett CC 

Monday, April 24 

Potowomut GC 

Tuesday, May 16 

The Misquamicut Club 

Thursday, May 18 

Quinnatisset CC 

Tuesday, June 13 

Crystal Lake GC 

Monday, July 10 

Crestwood CC 

Tuesday, July 11 

Kirkbrae CC 

Tuesday, August 15 

Fenner Hill GC 

Tuesday, August 8 

Swansea CC 

Monday, August 28 

Carnegie Abbey 

Monday, September 25 

Warwick CC 

Tuesday, September 26 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly Invitational  

Net Championship 

 

 

Valley CC 

Tuesday, October 17 


